Rev. 7538AS–CAN–09/05
8-bit
Microcontroller
with
32/64K Bytes of
ISP Flash
and
CAN Controller

AT90CAN32/64
 AT90CAN32/64
4. Ordering Information
Notes: 1. These devices can also be supplied in wafer form. Please contact your local Atmel sales office for detailed ordering informa-
tion and minimum quantities.
2. For information only.
3. Check for Availability.
5. Packaging Information
Ordering Code (1) Speed (MHz) Power Supply (V) Package Operation Range Product Marking
AT90CAN32-16AI 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN32-IL
AT90CAN32-16MI 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN32-IL
AT90CAN32-16AU 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN32-UL
AT90CAN32-16MU 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN32-UL
AT90CAN64-16AI(3) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN64-IL
AT90CAN64-16MI(3) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN64-IL
AT90CAN64-16AU(3) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN64-UL
AT90CAN64-16MU(3) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN64-UL
AT90CAN128-16AI(2) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN128-IL
AT90CAN128-16MI(2) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C) AT90CAN128-IL
AT90CAN128-16AU(2) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64A Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN128-UL
AT90CAN128-16MU(2) 16 2.7 - 5.5 64M1 Industrial (-40° to +85°C)
Green AT90CAN128-UL
Package Type
64A 64-Lead, Thin (1.0 mm) Plastic Gull Wing Quad Flat Package (TQFP)
64M1 64-Lead, Quad Flat No lead (QFN)